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Lipper 2026/2/28

2026/2/28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

3 6 1 2 3 5
1(%)

A ( ) 15.8047 0.99 2.78 0.70 9.17 20.60 7.90 58.05 4.25

A ( ) 14.3713 0.49 0.47 2.34 7.35 15.62 4.21 43.71 3.84

A ( ) 15.6365 1.54 2.21 5.79 13.29 24.20 9.21 56.37 4.22

Bt 4.9125 0.99 2.78 0.71 9.18 20.59 7.88 19.26 4.25

B ( ) 5.1197 0.99 2.78 0.71 9.18 20.59 7.89 57.91 4.25

B ( ) 6.2865 0.48 0.47 2.36 7.37 15.63 4.21 43.69 3.84

B ( ) 6.3509 1.02 1.71 5.94 15.47 30.50 24.93 105.83 3.78

B ( ) 7.5897 1.54 2.21 5.82 13.31 24.19 9.19 56.28 4.22

B ( ) 6.0255 0.45 1.02 3.62 10.24 20.73 7.08 28.98 3.67

N9 ( / ) 14.5851 0.49 0.47 2.34 7.35 15.63 4.21 45.85 3.84

N9 ( / ) 17.7546 1.02 1.71 5.91 15.44 30.45 24.87 77.55 3.78

N9 ( / ) 14.2355 1.54 2.21 5.79 13.30 24.21 9.22 42.36 4.22

N9 ( / ) 13.6903 0.99 2.78 0.70 9.17 20.59 7.90 36.90 4.25

N ( / ) 6.1637 0.48 0.46 2.37 7.38 15.64 4.22 48.80 3.84

N ( / ) 5.8912 1.02 1.71 5.97 15.50 30.52 24.96 80.84 3.78

N ( / ) 6.7188 1.54 2.21 5.82 13.31 24.20 9.20 42.33 4.22

N ( / ) 5.7831 0.98 2.78 0.71 9.18 20.59 7.88 26.82 4.25

N ( / ) 6.0305 0.45 1.02 3.63 10.25 20.74 7.08 9.21 3.67
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(MetLife Investment Management MIM) MIM MetLife, Inc.

MIM

• /

( )

•

•

( )

•

104 144 10 (02)2516-7883 (02)2516-5383

407 386 12 8 (04)2217-8168 (04)2258-5983

80250 6 17 1(A5) (07)335-5898 (07)335-5985

TR115075

Rule 144A
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Index Itraxx Index)
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